Fisherbrand

Catalogue No

FB51568
FB51569
FB51570
FB51598
FB51599
FB51590

SCIEMTIFIE

Catalogue No

DIS-986-010B
DIS-986-030S
DIS-986-050M
DIS-986-070G
DIS-986-090A
DIS-986-110U

Volume, plL

1
1
1
10
10
10

Alt. No

251586
254437
253287
254410
253988
254399

(S I

Sterilised at 10KGy, these inoculating
needles/loops facilitate uniform and smooth
streaking without damaging the gel surface.

With a loop at one end in either TpL (crystal
clear) or 10uL (blue) and a needle point at
the other end, they are both available in
three pack quantities depending upon the
quantity in the inner pack. Shelf life printed
on each sachet.

Colour

Clear
Clear
Clear
Blue
Blue
Blue

Inner pack | Pack gty

qty

1 900

20 9,000
40 18,000
1 900

20 9,000
40 18,000

Inoculating loops and needles, sterile

Thermo »unc

(S ) 7 Inoculating loops, with sphere, sterile, Quadloops®

Inoculation with smooth loop surface

e Surface treated for enhanced droplet
adhesion

e Meet semi-quantitative standard for
handling samples

e Disposable; non-toxic
e Colour coded for product identification

®  Precision moulded

¢ No flaming required

Description

Blue loop, 10pL
Blue loop, 10pL
Clear loop, 1L
Clear loop, 1uL
Yellow needle
Yellow needle

Inner pack | Pack gty

qty

50 1,000
12 600
50 1,000
12 600
50 1,000
12 600

Catalogue No
DIS-101-016B
DIS-101-026V

Consumables - Inoculating

Inoculating loops, with needle, polystyrene, sterile Inoculating loops, with needle, polystyrene, sterile

Alt. No
SL1
SL10

Microbiology

(S

/

!

Capacity, pL | Colour Pack gty
1 Green 800
10 Blue 800

56

Sterile disposable inoculating device for either sampling fixed volumes or for dilution

streaking to obtain isolated colonies.

Unique sphere/handle form provides up to four sterile streaking surfaces simply by turning
the handle 90° after each streaking, thereby exposing a new sterile streaking surface.

Catalogue No

DIS-170-015G
DIS-170-025D

Alt. No

at
QL10

Capacity,  Colour ' Pack

bl qty
1 Green | 1,000
10 Blue | 1,000

127



