Microbiology Consumables - Inoculating

56

56

S

S

Inoculating loops, with needle, polystyrene, sterile

Fisherbrand[®]



Sterilised at 10KGy, these inoculating needles/loops facilitate uniform and smooth streaking without damaging the gel surface.

With a loop at one end in either 1µL (crystal clear) or 10µL (blue) and a needle point at the other end, they are both available in three pack quantities depending upon the quantity in the inner pack. Shelf life printed on each sachet.

Catalogue No	Volume, µL	Colour	Inner pack qty	Pack qty
FB51568	1	Clear	1	900
FB51569	1	Clear	20	9,000
FB51570	1	Clear	40	18,000
FB51598	10	Blue	1	900
FB51599	10	Blue	20	9,000
FB51590	10	Blue	40	18,000

Inoculating loops and needles, sterile







- Inoculation with smooth loop surface
- Surface treated for enhanced droplet adhesion
- Meet semi-quantitative standard for handling samples
- Disposable; non-toxic
- Colour coded for product identification
- Precision moulded

No flaming required

Catalogue No	Alt. No	Description	Inner pack qty	Pack qty
DIS-986-010B	251586	Blue loop, 10µL	50	1,000
DIS-986-030S	254437	Blue loop, 10µL	12	600
DIS-986-050M	253287	Clear loop, 1µL	50	1,000
DIS-986-070G	254410	Clear loop, 1µL	12	600
DIS-986-090A	253988	Yellow needle	50	1,000
DIS-986-110U	254399	Yellow needle	12	600

Inoculating loops, with needle, polystyrene, sterile



46

S

S

76



Inoculating loops, with sphere, sterile, Quadloops®

Sterilin



Sterile disposable inoculating device for either sampling fixed volumes or for dilution streaking to obtain isolated colonies.

Unique sphere/handle form provides up to four sterile streaking surfaces simply by turning the handle 90° after each streaking, thereby exposing a new sterile streaking surface.

Catalogue No	Alt. No	Capacity, µL	Colour	Pack qty
DIS-170-015G	QL1	1	Green	1,000
DIS-170-025D	QL10	10	Blue	1,000